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- ook List of Holidays of the year 2018
T,LNO ~B3:M-lsq www.bsmcollegebnp.in Date-.. B /Rl o
) Holidays Vacational Department Non-Vacational Department :
Days Date with No.of Days Days Date with Nec.:; ll]):;/:vs)
—— Month (except Sundays) Month (excep
Mon O1st Jan 1 Mon 0O1stJan 1
Guru Govind Singh Jaynti Fri 05th Jan 1 " Fri 05th Jan 1
Makar Sankranti Mon 1Sth Jan 1 Mon 15th Jan 1
\Basant Panchami Mon 22nd Jan 1 Mon 22nd Jan 1
\Su‘bhash Chandra Bose Jayanti Tue 23nd Jan 1 Tue 23nd Jan 1
6 \REPubic Day Fri 26th Jan 1 Fri 26th Jan 1
7 \Sant Ravidas Jayanti Wed 31stJan 1 wed 31stJan 1
8 ‘Mahashivratri Wed 14th Feb 1 Wed 14th Feb 1
\Holi Thu-Mon 01-05 Mar 4 Thu-Mon 01-05 Mar 4
10 |sarhul " Tue 20-Mar 1 Tue 20-Mar 1
11 \Ram Navmi Mon 26th Mar 1 Mon 26th Mar 1
12 \Mahbir Jayanti Thu 29th Mar 1 Thu 29th Mar 1
\Hazral Ali Birthday Good Friday Fri-Mon | 20th Mar to 02nd Apr 3 Fri- Mon 30th M:r :o 02nd 3
\ & Easter Monday ' 13th MaFr, to 14th
l 14 \ Baishakhi Ambedkar Jayanti Fri-sat 13th Mar to 1ath Apr 2 Fri-Sat Apr 2
‘TS \Veer Kunwar Singh Jayanti Mon 23rd Apr 1 Mon 23rd Apr = —
‘? Budh Purnirna Shab-e-Barat Mon 30th Apr 1 ‘Mon 30th Apr 1
17 |Last Friday of Ramzan Mon 08th June - Mon 08th June 1
14 May -09th
E Suminer Vacation MON-Sat June 24 - - -
t—‘;‘:)_ 1d-U1-Fitr Fri 15th June 1 Fri 15th June i 1
20 |Hool Diwas Sat 30th June 1 © Sat 20th June 1
21 |Rathyatra Sat 14th July 1 Sat 14th July 1
22 |Guru Purnima Fri 27th July 1 Fri 27th July 1
23 |independence Day Wed 15th Aug 1 Wed 1Sth Aug 1
24 liast Monday of Sawan Mon 20th Aug 1 Mon 20th Aug 1
25 [Id-Ul-Joha Wed 22nd Aug B 1 Wed 22nd Aug 1
26 [Raksha Bandhan Sat 25th Aug 1 T Sat 25th Aug b -
| 27 {Janmashtmi Mon 3rd Sep 1 Mon 3rd Sep 1
! 28 ,Ganesh Chaturthi Thu 13th Sept 1 1 Thu 13th Sept 1
I 23 ,r’arma Puja Moharram "Thu-Fri 20th-21st Seft 2 Thu-Fri  [20th-21st Sept 2
: 30 IA )ant Chaturdashi Mom 24th Sep 1 Mom 24th Sep 1
3: !Gal‘.dhl Jayanti Tue 02nd Oct 1 Tue 02nd Oct 1
32 ,Kalash Sthapana Wed 10th Oct 1 Wed 10th Oct 1
13 B Mon-Tue |[15th-23rd Oct 8 -
: . 06th-15th
o ettt wea |z : ” 9
ed 21st Nov 1
35 - . . . . .
5 ’Guru Nanak Jayanti Fri 23rd Nov 1 Fri 23rd Nov :
36 IChrismas & Winter Vacation Mon-Mon 24th-31st Dec 7 ~{vlon-Mon 24th-31st
I TOTAL DAYS 38 L 7
65
12 oy
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